
 
 

QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE –  
USE “STEADMAN” FOR DISCOUNTED MEDICAL RATES 

 
 

Transportation Service Type Reservations Price Range Service

Silent Partners Limousine Luxury $$$ 970-470-2587 Starting at $185 Eagle Airport Private

B Line Xpress Luxury $$ 800-423-0929 Starting at $150 Eagle Airport Private

Colorado Mountain Express Value $ 970-SKI-RIDE Starting at $49-$189 Eagle Airport Shuttle or Private

Peak One Shuttle Value $ 855-GO-PEAK1 Starting at $74 Eagle Airport Shuttle  

Vail Health Concierge 970-471-2904 Complimentary transportation .5 mile Concierge 

Hertz- Denver/Eagle Airport Value $ 800-654-3131 Airports DIA, EGE and Avon, CO Rental Car

Vail Hotels -Vail Health Type Distance Reservations Contact Email Address Contact Person

Arrabelle at Vail Square Luxury $$$ .3 mile  800-686-0974 vbcrpreservations@vailresorts.com Zachery Meyers

Four Seasons Resort Luxury $$$ .2 mile 303-389-3301 reservations.vail@fourseasons.com  Reservations

Lion Luxury $$$ .2 mile 970-445-2072 ALaBolle@eastwestdh.com Andrew LaBolle

Ritz Carlton Residence Vail Luxury $$$ .4 mile 877-525-9631 kgreeenhaus@vailresorts.com Kyle Greenhaus

Sonnenalp Luxury $$$ .2 mile 866-284-4411 pmcnamara@sonnenalp.com Patricia McNamara

Solaris Luxury $$$ .3 mile 970-790-3133 TPuntel@eastwestdh.com Tom Puntel

The Sebastian Luxury $$$ .2 mile 877-899-7845 isalazar@thesebastianvail.com Iliana Salazar

DoubleTree Hilton Vail Upscale $$ 1 mile 970-476-2739 Cindy.Krieg@hilton.com Cindy Krieg

Lodge at Lionshead Upscale $$ .2 mile 970-476-2700 joy@lodgeatlionshead.com Joy Dunham

The Lodge at Vail Upscale $$ .3 mile 970-754-7800 KGrattan@vailresorts.com Kate Grattan

Vail Mountain Lodge Upscale $$ .3 mile 800-822-4754 reservations@vailmountainlodge.com Adam Considine

Evergreen Lodge Value  $ .1 mile  970-476-7810 resagent@evergreenvail.com Reservations

Simba Run Resorts Value $ .9 mile 800-746-2278 mdavis@simbarun.com Michelle Davis

Vail International Condo Value $ .1 mile  970-476-5200 don@vailinternational.com Don Hancock

Edwards & Avon Hotels Type Distance Reservations Contact Email Address Contact Person

Park Hyatt Beaver Creek Luxury $$$ 5 miles 970-827-6631 federica.goldberg@hyatt.com Federica Goldberg

Westin Riverfront Resort Upscale $$ 5 miles 970-790-2000 reservations@westinriverfront.com Besty Foley

Falcon Point Value $ 5 miles 877-920-8254 fpres@eastwestresorts.com Jason Slabaugh

Comfort Inn at Avon Value $ 5 miles 970-949-5511 sfontanese@richfield.com Sue Fontanese

Inn & Suites at Riverwalk Value $ 3 miles 970-926-0606 gusl@isrw.com Gus Levario

Frisco Hotel Type Distance Reservations Contact Email Address Contact Person

Hotel Frisco Colorado Value $ 4 miles 970-668-5009 hotelfriscocolorado@gmail.com Patrice Barhill

Home Care/ Discharge Type Reservations Contact Email Address Contact

Home Care of Vail Valley 970-390-7853 jamielynn3@me.com Jaimie Swift

Caring4You 970-390-2889 c4yvail@gmail.com Kathy Manley

Visiting Angels 970-328-5526 eaglecm@visitingangels.com Lisa Patterson

Veteran Services 970-328-9674 pat.hammon@eaglecounty.us Pat Hammon

NICE Recovery 517-927-5090 lpc@nicerecovery.com Linn Po Chau

Game Ready 970-471-6267  BJ Hollis

Rehabilitiation Type

Howard Head Sports Medicine 970-476-1225

Ice - Compression 

Physical Therapy

Complimentary

Ice - Compression 

Personal Home Care  $

Registered Nurse Care $-$$

Veteran Volunteers

Personal Home Care  $ 


